Individual Best Times (All Time)

Guy Hayman - (1672937) - 4 Shires Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke SC Time Converted
to LC
50 Freestyle 39.25 39.80
50 Breaststroke 51.89 52.50
50 Butterfly 53.82 54.20
50 Backstroke 46.81 47.20
Copyright 2024

SC WA

Pts

135

111

66

105

Date

15/10/23

08/10/23

08/10/23

10/12/23

Meet

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023

4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023

City of Oxford SC December Devlopment Meet 2023

Venue

Kingham Hill
School

Kingham Hill
School

Kingham Hill
School

Oxford

License

SE231720

SE231719

SE231719

SE232413
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