Individual Best Times (All Time)

Guy Hayman - (1672937) - 4 Shires Swimming Club

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	39.25	39.80	135	15/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School	SE231720	4
50 Breaststroke	51.89	52.50	111	08/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School	SE231719	4
50 Butterfly	53.82	54.20	66	08/10/23	4 Shires SC Autumn Club Championships 2023	Kingham Hill School	SE231719	4
50 Backstroke	46.81	47.20	105	10/12/23	City of Oxford SC December Devlopment Meet 2023	Oxford	SE232413	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS